Broj (EU) odobrenja

EU/1/15/1041/001
EU/1/15/1041/002
EU/1/15/1041/003
EU/1/15/1041/004
EU/1/15/1041/005
EU/1/15/1041/006
EU/1/15/1041/007
EU/1/15/1041/008
EU/1/15/1041/009
EU/1/15/1041/010
EU/1/15/1041/011
EU/1/15/1041/012
EU/1/15/1041/013
EU/1/15/1041/014

Zasti¢eno ime

Ivabradin Anpharm
Ivabradin Anpharm
Ivabradin Anpharm
Ivabradin Anpharm
Ivabradin Anpharm
Ivabradin Anpharm
Ivabradin Anpharm
Ivabradin Anpharm
Ivabradin Anpharm
Ivabradin Anpharm
Ivabradin Anpharm
Ivabradin Anpharm
Ivabradin Anpharm
Ivabradin Anpharm

Doza

5 mg
5 mg
5mg
5 mg
5mg
5 mg
5 mg
7,5 mg
7,5 mg
7,5 mg
7,5 mg
7,5 mg
7,5 mg
7,5 mg

Farmaceutski oblik

Put primjene

filmom oblozZene tablete
filmom oblozZene tablete
filmom oblozene tablete
filmom oblozZene tablete
filmom oblozene tablete
filmom oblozZene tablete
filmom oblozene tablete
filmom oblozene tablete
filmom oblozZene tablete
filmom oblozene tablete
filmom oblozZene tablete
filmom oblozene tablete
filmom oblozene tablete
filmom oblozZene tablete

kroz usta
kroz usta
kroz usta
kroz usta
kroz usta
kroz usta
kroz usta
kroz usta
kroz usta
kroz usta
kroz usta
kroz usta
kroz usta
kroz usta

Unutarnje pakovanje Veli¢ina pakovanja

blister (Al/PVC)
blister (Al/PVC)
blister (Al/PVC)
blister (Al/PVC)
blister (Al/PVC)
blister (Al/PVC)
blister (Al/PVC)
blister (Al/PVC)
blister (Al/PVC)
blister (Al/PVC)
blister (Al/PVC)
blister (Al/PVC)
blister (Al/PVC)
blister (Al/PVC)

14 tableta
28 tableta
56 tableta
84 tableta
98 tableta
100 tableta
112 tableta
14 tableta
28 tableta
56 tableta
84 tableta
98 tableta
100 tableta
112 tableta



